DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THINK WASTE LTD

THINK WHOLE LIMITED

THIN LIZZY LIMITED

THIN METAL FILMS LIMITED

THIN RAIN LIMITED

THIN RAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED
THIRD ANGEL

THE THIRD ARM UK LTD.
THIRDBORN POWER CONCEPTS LTD
THIRD DRAFT LIMITED

THIRD EYE COMMUNICATION LIMITED
THIRD FLOOR GROUP LTD
THIRDFORT LIMITED

THIRD FRIDAY LIMITED

THIRD FRIDAY LIMITED

THIRD GULLIVER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THIRD HAZELWOOD RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THIRD LEG STUDIOS LTD

THIRD NEW COURT LIMITED

THIRD PADDOCK WOOD RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED (THE)

THE THIRD PARTY DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED

THE THIRD PARTY DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED

THE THIRD PARTY DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED

THE THIRD PARTY DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED

THIRD PARTY LIABILITY LIMITED
THIRDPERSON WORDS LIMITED
THIRD REEL FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
THIRD SECTOR INVESTMENTS LTD
THIRD SECTOR LANCASHIRE

THIRD SECTOR LANCASHIRE

THIRD SECTOR LANCASHIRE

THIRD SECTOR LANCASHIRE

THIRD SPACE UK GROUP LTD

THIRD WAVE COFFEE VENTURES LTD
THIRD WAVE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
THIRD WEDNESDAY FILMS LIMITED
THIRLWELLS LIMITED

THIRLWELL GARDENS (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

THIRNESS LIMITED

THIRNESS LIMITED

THIRNESS LIMITED

THIRSK POWDER COATING LTD
THIRSK POWDER COATING LTD
THIRSKROW VENTURES LTD

THIRST EDITION LIMITED

THIRST EDITION LIMITED

THIRST EDITION LIMITED

THIRSTY THINKING LTD.

09771616
08830688
01098475
05783983
09967607
09967594
05067837
08787580
09661035
05673474
08255379
09985301
10757456
10565312
10565312
00938079

02613348

10564228
06479314
01934420

04837034

04837034

04837034

04837034

08987330
06458143
02103069
05741351
08370399
08370399
08370399
08370399
09944201
09574385
04360692
09381342
10130460
03683773

01484062
01484062
01484062
11147548
11147548
09540037
11151185
11151185
11151185
10472785
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15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018

13/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018

THINK URBAN FITNESS LIMITED

THIRTEEN73 LIMITED

THIRTY EIGHT MELROSE AVENUE LIMITED

THIRTY EIGHT MELROSE AVENUE LIMITED

THIRTY EIGHT PEMBRIDGE VILLAS
LIMITED

THIRTY FIVE DIGITAL LIMITED

THIRTY FIVE DIGITAL LIMITED

THIRTY FOUR STORES LTD

THIRTY NINE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

THIRTY-NINE HIGHBURY HILL
(FREEHOLD) LIMITED

THIRTYONE FUNDRAISING LIMITED

THIRTY SIX O'S CLOTHING LIMITED

THIRTY-THIRTY LTD

THIS IS GILL LTD

THIS IS JR LTD

THIS IS LONDON TICKETS LIMITED

THIS IS MAGAZINE LIMITED

THIS IS ME MARKETING LTD.

THIS IS ME MARKETING LTD.

THIS IS MOTHERSHIP LIMITED

THIS IS THE BIG DEAL LIMITED

THISISTHEKGB LIMITED

THISISTHEKGB LIMITED

THIS IS TOMMY LTD

THIS IS WONDERLAND LTD

THISPOWER HOLDINGS LTD

THISPOWER HOLDINGS LTD

THIS SOLID GROUND LIMITED

THISTLECOURT LIMITED

THISTLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

THISTLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

THISTLE MARKETING LIMITED

THISTLE PARKING LIMITED

THISTLETHWAITE FENCING CONTRACTORS
LTD

THISTLE TRANSPORT LIMITED

THISTLEWOOD LEISURE LIMITED

THISTLEWOOD (WILMSLOW) LIMITED

THIS WAY HAIR LIMITED

THIS WAY HAIR LIMITED

T H K INVESTMENTS LIMITED

THK TRADING LTD

THL DEVELOPMENTS LTD

T.H.L. PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

TH!NK CARBON LIMITED

TH!NK CARBON LIMITED

THOBURN FRESH PRODUCE LIMITED

THOLETI CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

THOMAS ABDALE LIMITED

THOMAS ADAMS CASTING LTD

THOMAS ADAMS CASTING LTD

THOMAS & CO FINANCIAL SERVICES
(OXFORD) LIMITED

THOMAS ANDERSON STEELS LIMITED

08794947
09936455
03274762
03274762
01891120

11146475
11146475
07229708
09970003
05579553

08260906
08829125
10127844
09381191
09388607
04178945
08840920
11152407
11152407
10272370
08867458
11142544
11142544
07095699
09190560
08442268
08442268
10157837
07299416
06049298
06049298
06785012
03607836
08578634

00262410
06049011
08005566
11149569
11149569
09869828
10189156
10563202
08772367
11150915
11150915
09915719
08325865
01061093
11146179
11146179
07272244

05670437
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10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018

10/01/2018



