DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
THINK WASTE LTD	09771616	(D1) 15/01/2010	THINK URBAN FITNESS LIMITED	08794947	(D4) 10/01/2018
THINK WASTE LID THINK WHOLE LIMITED	08830688	(D1) 15/01/2018 (D1) 15/01/2018		09936455	(D4) 15/01/2018
THINK WHOLE HIMITED THIN LIZZY LIMITED	01098475	(D4) 11/01/2018			(C2) 10/01/2018
THIN METAL FILMS LIMITED	05783983	(D4) 11/01/2018 (D1) 16/01/2018			(D4) 10/01/2018
THIN RAIN LIMITED	09967607	(C2) 10/01/2018		01891120	(D4) 10/01/2018 (D1) 15/01/2018
THIN RAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED	09967594	(C2) 10/01/2018 (C2) 10/01/2018		01091120	(DI) IS/01/2018
THIN RAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED	05067837	(E1) 11/01/2018		11146475	(C1) 12/01/2018
THIRD ANGEL THE THIRD ARM UK LTD.	08787580	(D4) 16/01/2018		11146475 11146475	(B1) 12/01/2018 (B1) 12/01/2018
THE THIRD ARM OK LTD. THIRDBORN POWER CONCEPTS LTD	09661035	(E1) 10/01/2018		07229708	(D1) 10/01/2018
THIRDBORN POWER CONCEPTS LID THIRD DRAFT LIMITED	05673474	(D1) 12/01/2018		09970003	(D1) 10/01/2018 (D4) 10/01/2018
THIRD DRAFT LIMITED THIRD EYE COMMUNICATION LIMITED	03673474 08255379	(D1) 12/01/2018 (D1) 11/01/2018		05579553	(D4) 10/01/2018 (D1) 11/01/2018
THIRD FLOOR GROUP LTD	09985301	(C2) 15/01/2018		00019000	(DI) II/0I/2018
			THIRTYONE FUNDRAISING LIMITED	0000000	(02) 12/01/2010
THIRDFORT LIMITED	10757456			08260906	(C3) 12/01/2018
THIRD FRIDAY LIMITED	10565312	(D4) 15/01/2018		08829125	(D4) 16/01/2018
THIRD FRIDAY LIMITED	10565312	(C3) 15/01/2018		10127844	(D1) 12/01/2018
THIRD GULLIVER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	00938079	(D4) 16/01/2018		09381191	(D4) 15/01/2018
LIMITED	00010040	(D1) 10/01/0010	THIS IS JR LTD	09388607	(D4) 16/01/2018
THIRD HAZELWOOD RESIDENTS	02613348	(D1) 10/01/2018		04178945	(D1) 15/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	10564000	(DA) 10/01/0010	THIS IS MAGAZINE LIMITED	08840920	(D4) 12/01/2018
THIRD LEG STUDIOS LTD	10564228	(D4) 13/01/2018		11152407	(B1) 16/01/2018
THIRD NEW COURT LIMITED	06479314	(D4) 10/01/2018		11152407	(C1) 16/01/2018
THIRD PADDOCK WOOD RESIDENTS	01934420	(C2) 10/01/2018		10272370	(E1) 16/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED (THE)	04007004	(20) 10/01/0010	THIS IS THE BIG DEAL LIMITED	08867458	(E1) 11/01/2018
THE THIRD PARTY DEVELOPMENT	04837034	(C2) 10/01/2018		11142544	(C1) 10/01/2018
CORPORATION LIMITED	04007004	(20) 10/01/0010	THISISTHEKGB LIMITED	11142544	(B1) 10/01/2018
THE THIRD PARTY DEVELOPMENT	04837034	(C2) 10/01/2018		07095699	(D4) 16/01/2018
CORPORATION LIMITED	04007004	(20) 10/01/0010	THIS IS WONDERLAND LTD	09190560	(E1) 11/01/2018
THE THIRD PARTY DEVELOPMENT	04837034	(C2) 10/01/2018		08442268	(E1) 11/01/2018
CORPORATION LIMITED		1001 10101 10010	THISPOWER HOLDINGS LTD	08442268	(D4) 12/01/2018
THE THIRD PARTY DEVELOPMENT	04837034	(C2) 10/01/2018	THIS SOLID GROUND LIMITED	10157837	(D1) 15/01/2018
CORPORATION LIMITED			THISTLECOURT LIMITED	07299416	(D4) 11/01/2018
THIRD PARTY LIABILITY LIMITED	08987330	(D1) 10/01/2018		06049298	(D4) 12/01/2018
THIRDPERSON WORDS LIMITED	06458143	(C3) 12/01/2018		06049298	(D1) 16/01/2018
THIRD REEL FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED		(D1) 15/01/2018		06785012	(D4) 11/01/2018
THIRD SECTOR INVESTMENTS LTD	05741351	(D4) 12/01/2018		03607836	(D1) 15/01/2018
THIRD SECTOR LANCASHIRE	08370399	(C2) 10/01/2018		08578634	(D1) 16/01/2018
THIRD SECTOR LANCASHIRE	08370399	(C2) 10/01/2018		00000410	
THIRD SECTOR LANCASHIRE	08370399	(C2) 10/01/2018		00262410	(D1) 12/01/2018
THIRD SECTOR LANCASHIRE	08370399	(C2) 10/01/2018		06049011	(D4) 16/01/2018
THIRD SPACE UK GROUP LTD	09944201	(D4) 16/01/2018		08005566	(D1) 16/01/2018
THIRD WAVE COFFEE VENTURES LTD	09574385	(E1) 10/01/2018		11149569	(C1) 15/01/2018
THIRD WAVE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	04360692	(C3) 11/01/2018		11149569	(B1) 15/01/2018
THIRD WEDNESDAY FILMS LIMITED	09381342	(D4) 16/01/2018		09869828	(D4) 16/01/2018
THIRLWELLS LIMITED	10130460	(D1) 16/01/2018		10189156	(D1) 12/01/2018
THIRLWELL GARDENS (MANAGEMENT)	03683773	(D4) 15/01/2018		10563202	(D4) 12/01/2018
LIMITED			T.H.L. PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	08772367	(D1) 14/01/2018
THIRNESS LIMITED	01484062	(D4) 11/01/2018		11150915	(B1) 15/01/2018
THIRNESS LIMITED	01484062	(C3) 11/01/2018		11150915	(C1) 15/01/2018
THIRNESS LIMITED	01484062	(C3) 11/01/2018		09915719	(D1) 15/01/2018
THIRSK POWDER COATING LTD	11147548	(C1) 12/01/2018		08325865	(D4) 15/01/2018
THIRSK POWDER COATING LTD	11147548	(B1) 12/01/2018		01061093	(D1) 16/01/2018
THIRSKROW VENTURES LTD	09540037	(E1) 16/01/2018		11146179	(C1) 11/01/2018
THIRST EDITION LIMITED	11151185	(C1) 16/01/2018		11146179	(B1) 11/01/2018
THIRST EDITION LIMITED	11151185	(B1) 16/01/2018		07272244	(D1) 12/01/2018
THIRST EDITION LIMITED	11151185	(C3) 16/01/2018		05 670 407	(54) 10/01/0010
THIRSTY THINKING LTD.	10472785	(D4) 10/01/2018	THOMAS ANDERSON STEELS LIMITED	05670437	(D4) 10/01/2018